LL 24-08-11-11-Chansons chorales
16 morceaux, 55,2 minutes, 97,5 Mo

Nom

Blue Sky

Jerusalem

Hamba Nathi (with Yollandi Nortjie)
Ave Maria (Bruckner)

Ave Maria

Vois sur ton chemin

18 - Scala - Creep (Radiohead)(LIVE)
Mother (Remix 2)

Cold Song

Nous aurons

None of Us Are Free

Oh Happy Day

Go down moses

Ain't No Sunshine

Something's Got A Hold On Me
Gopala

Durée
5:59
2:22
1:36
3:22
2:53
2:20
4:46
4:09
4:04
2:45
5:29
4:00
3:40
3:45
2:40
1:30

Album

Blue Sky

Spirit Of Africa

Film Invictus

Ave Maria

Celtic woman

Les Choristes

Best of

Eral

Encore!

Kanasuta

Don't Give Up On Me
Sister Act

L'ame du gospel - cd1
The Gospel Truth
The Best Of

Born Into Brothels (Music from the...

Artiste

The Cool Crooners of Bulawayo
Insingizi

Overtone - Film Invictus

Ave Sol Chamber Choir & Imants K...
Celtic Woman

Les Choristes

Scala & Kolacny Brothers

Eric Lévi

Klaus Nomi

Richard Desjardins

Solomon Burke

Lauryn Hill

Louis Armstrong

Ida Sand

Vaya Con Dios

John McDowell
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